YSI 600 QS (Quick Sample™)
Multiparameter Sampling System!
The Easy Solution to Handheld Sampling
Packaged for convenience, the combination of the YSI 650 MDS display-
datalogger and the YSI 600R sonde allows you to collect 9 parameters
simultaneously in real time.  Designed for reliable field use, the 650 MDS
features an IP-67, impact-resistant case, and utilizes internal, non-volatile

Depth:
OD:  1.65” (4.19 cm) Length: 14” (35.6 cm) Weight: 1.1 lbs (0.49 kg)
How To Order
To order or for more
information, contact
YSI Environmental.
800 897-4151
YSI Environmental
937 767 7241
Fax 937 767 9353
YSI Massachusetts
508 748 0366
Fax 508 748 2543
YSI Environmental
European Support Centre
44 1730 710 615
Fax 44 1730 710 614
YSI (Hong Kong) Limited
852 2891 8154
Fax 852 2834 0034
YSI/Nanotech (Japan)
81 44 222 0009
Fax 81 44 221 1102
YSI (Qingdao) Limited
86 532 2389 6648
Fax 86 532 2389 6647
Printed in USA on recycled paper.
0103 E15-03
ISO 9001
ISO 14001
Range Resolution Accuracy
Medium 0-200 feet (0-61 m) 0.001 feet (0.001 m) ±0.4 feet (±0.12 m)
EcoWatch, Quick Sample, Rapid-Pulse
and Who’s Minding the Planet? logos
are registered trademarks of YSI
Incorporated.  Windows is a registered
trademark of Microsoft Corporation.
ORP:
0 to 200%: ±2% of reading or 2% air saturation,
whichever is greater; 200 to 500%: 6% of reading
0 to 20 mg/L: ±2% of reading or 0.2 mg/L,
whichever is greater; 20 to 50 mg/L: ±6% of
reading
±0.5% of reading +0.001 mS/cm
±0.15 C
0.2 unit
±1% of reading or 0.1 ppt, whichever is greater
±20 mV
0.1%
0.01 mg/L
0.001 to 0.1 mS/cm
(range-dependent)
0.01 C
0.01 unit
0.01 ppt
0.1 mV
0 to 500%
0 to 50 mg/L
0 to 100 mS/cm
-5 to +45 C
0 to 14 units
0 to 70 ppt
-999 to +999 mV
600QS-01
600QS-02